AGAG
D esign  &  Solu t ion
GA 11cm 433Mhz External Antenna
Part No. GA-E433110SMAR
Green Antenna Pte Ltd
29 Mandai Estate #07-11, Singapore 729932 Tel: +65-65093801
Email:ga@green-antenna.com  Website: www.green-antenna.com
Rev 1.0
Basic Specs
Frequency 433 MHz
BandWidth 400 - 450 MHz
VSWR  3 :1
Peak Gain 2.15 dBi
Polarization Vertical
Impedance 50 Ohms
Max Input Power 20 W
MECHANICAL
Connector SMA Straight or Right Angle
Antennna Length 110mm
Mounting Method Right Angle, direct to device
Storage Temperateure -30°C to +75°C
Operating Temperature -30°C to +75°C